TRMEE BBESRNIREE

#B K4 RE TET

A
B % E BB 600,000 M
X
(B4 - 1)
¥ H & (] %
BEWRE 29,899 | #Hvyurtt
w ot & 126,080 | #&myvh @2l . RATHE (BR LM
[ S ¢ 383,635 | EEEKY. TS, HiE
TN 0
R - RIETEEE 0
= =& % 0
TPANARBIE R A0, DY RIFHR, §.1)
& R 1E & B5O.577 | L—1"— &, SN —IL T L, USB, TF5Hh—F
’ oY, BET—7
" e E AR 9,990 | &=
= A ¢ 0
=) 7 600,181
RO 0 M




- FTHRFE BBEHRIETIRE

&3 XHAR " = e | T E BB | g
1| 4A78B | HBEERE HriAE2# (50008F) L% 15,400| 584,600
2 | 4ANNB | I7AILREUR . T4 BHERE 11,153 573,447
3| 4A308 | AVIL(4A%) BEEEIELLTI/2 REFRE 3,056|, 570,391
4 | 5A318 | AVYIU(5A%) BEEEIELLTI/2 REFEE 1,717| 568,674
5| 6A58 | TFIh—t)wP BEHERE 1,628| 567,046
6 | 6A8H | AYFXRGRAZAT). §1218. ) L—/3— | BHERR 8,766| 558,280
7 | 6A168A | USBAE! BEERE 1,780/ 556,500
8 | 6A308 | AVIL(6A%) BKFEIELLTI/2 AEMER 3,099 553,401
9 | 7A8A | fa2HE TR 22,000/ 531,401
10| 7A138 | FEIFE&Y HEERUHIRI (7,00088) IR 57,200| 474,201
11| 78178 | @Y EHERE 836| 473,365
12| 7A19H 5(%?]17;5%:2 3?‘% + @120/ x 125:8) LR 49,854| 423511
13| 7A218 | EEE&Y #73AE 7 (5,000%8) LR 15,400 408,111
14| 7A288 | EEI—ETOBEE] BHEAR 9,990 398,121
15| 7A318 | AVIV (TR BIEESIEELTI/2 BEFRE 2,880 395,241
16| 8A31R | AVJL(8A%) BUIKEEIEELLTI/2 REFRE 1,588| 393,653(
17| 9RA208 | F£. QY. XY BRERE 1,748 391,905
18| 9A218 | IRLL—N BEHERE 2,178| 389,727
19| 98248 | RS FIRI(6,00080) EHRE 11,998 377,729
20| 9A308B | AVIU(9AS) BBFBHEELLTI/2 HEMRE 3,093| 374,636
21| 10A1H ??@%ﬁ%; 2§E%+@84F'3 X 12138) s 21246 347,390
22 | 10A48 | MBEHRE AR (50008%) L#RE 15,400 331,990




#% THAR 2 = e | EE | BB | s
23| 10878 | 1>% BRHERE 6,600| 325,390
24| 10A78 | I LED(@1,050F x 4{&) BEERE 4,620 320,770
25| 10R158 | SR)LI—)L BRI 2,031 318,739
26 | 10A318 | AVIV(10A4) BEEHERELTI/2 AEHRE 3,522| 315,217
27 | 118128 ;féﬁggﬁﬁzozgﬂﬁﬁﬁ HsH 74,620 240,597
28 | 11A308H | AVUV(11AR) BIEEEIEELTI/2 REFRE 3,547| 237,050
29 | 12228 g’ég%i"iﬁ RERE—BAR HER 51,460| 185,590
30| 12A318 | AVIV(12R5) BIBEEIELLTI/2 AERRR 2,336 183,254
31| 1RA318 | AVYY(1AS) BIBFESHELLTI/2 BEWRE 1,841 181,413
2| 2R8m | LTI THNETTITATIIDE | pnpemm | 40 172,264
33| 2A168 | WKXT—7 BERERRE 1,088 172,176 .
34| 2R288 | AVYIC(2AS) BREEBIEBLLTI/2 HEHRE 3,220| 168,956
35| 3A168 | RS ENRI(12,00050) LB 63,130 105,826
36| 3R28E | O B EXISTE) E®R | 32021 73805
37| 3A288 | R3HE LB 22011| 51,794
38 | 3A31IA | hE#RE HAE T (10,5008%) EERE 51,975 -181
39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46




